
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

504

114

185

92

222

86

171

127

32

363

144

7

95

154

44

137

711

62

21

250

170

70

98

359

501

367

11

90

97

897

96

Last Name

DUŠEK

POLÁČEK

ZRZAVÝ

BAREŠ

MURGAŠ

NEMRAH

JANDA

GROHMANN

MIKOLÁŠ

VINKLER

URBÁNEK

BRANDTNER

PABOUČEK

HORÁK

NEHASIL

PÁBEL

CABUK

TŮMA

ŠOULA

STIBOR

SEDLÁČEK

TOMČALA

HORÁK

MORAVEC

KAKÁČ

PINTÉR

HORÁK

BRANDŠTETR

CHLUMSKÝ

HORUTA

ŠPAČEK

First Name

VIKTOR

LUKÁŠ

PETR

LUKÁŠ

MILAN

ZAKARÍA

FRANTIŠEK

ROBERT

ROMAN

DAVID

ALEŠ

KAREL

JAN

PETR

JAN

JAN

JIŘÍ

PETR

TOMÁŠ

MAREK

ZDENĚK

DAVID

TOMÁŠ

ZDENĚK

JAKUB

VÁCLAV

MILAN

MAREK

CTIRAD

TOMÁŠ

VLADIMÍR

Club

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

NB

NB

SS

SS

SS

NB

SS

NB

SS

SS

SS

NB

NB

NB

SS

SS

SS

NB

SS

Sponsor

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6RR

HONDA CBR600RR

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600

APRILIA TUONO

DUCATI MONSTER S4RS

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR600RR

YAMAHA R6

DUCATI MONSTER S4RS

KAWASAKI ZX6R

KTM

HONDA CBR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA FZ1

APRILIA TUO

DUCATI 848

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

TRIUMPH

KAWASAKI ZX6R

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Total Tm

15:33.757

16:12.218

16:12.396

16:16.812

16:20.216

16:31.965

16:40.560

16:41.707

16:48.488

16:54.919

16:55.152

16:58.282

16:58.676

16:58.969

17:04.202

17:04.781

17:05.326

17:05.525

17:11.963

17:12.716

17:19.797

17:24.428

17:24.435

17:27.955

17:28.085

17:28.963

17:28.969

17:31.989

17:32.072

17:33.743

17:39.917

Diff

-

+38.461

+38.639

+43.055

+46.459

+58.208

+1:06.803

+1:07.950

+1:14.731

+1:21.162

+1:21.395

+1:24.525

+1:24.919

+1:25.212

+1:30.445

+1:31.024

+1:31.569

+1:31.768

+1:38.206

+1:38.959

+1:46.040

+1:50.671

+1:50.678

+1:54.198

+1:54.328

+1:55.206

+1:55.212

+1:58.232

+1:58.315

+1:59.986

+2:06.160

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED BIKE

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km
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Margin of Victory

+38.461

Avg. Speed

145,734

Best Lap Tm

2:11.850
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Pos

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Not qualified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

109

641

180

71

350

365

49

343

26

125

472

42

148

547

34

66

340

347

364

Last Name

BÍLSKÝ

VLASÁK

VAJNER

JELÍNEK

DUFEK

NOUZA

HORÁK

ANDRLE

KINŠT

SERBUS

MIKŠOVSKÝ

CHLUP

MAREK

PETRLA

DOUŠA

KUNDRATA

SVOBODA

FIŠERA

WELEK

First Name

TOMÁŠ

VÁCLAV

PETR

PETR

TOMÁŠ

MIROSLAV

MICHAL

DANIEL

MARTIN

IVAN

PATRIK

JAROMÍR

ONDŘEJ

LUKÁŠ

JAROSLAV

LUBOMÍR

JAN

MARTIN

FRANTIŠEK

Club

SS

NB

SS

NB

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

NB

SS

NB

Sponsor

HONDA 600

KTM SUPERDUKE

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R1 STREET

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

DUCATI

SUZUKI GSXR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

KAWASAKI 600

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 600

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA FZ1

HONDA

SUZUKI GSR 600

Laps

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

3

0

0

0

0

0

Total Tm

17:41.322

17:45.828

18:03.178

15:55.625

15:56.784

15:57.646

16:03.130

16:29.576

16:29.977

16:31.194

15:01.566

9:50.102

10:01.101

7:13.317

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

+2:07.565

+2:12.071

+2:29.421

1 Lap

+1.159

+2.021

+7.505

+33.951

+34.352

+35.569

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED BIKE

Závod
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BRNO 5,400 Km

5.5.2011 17:10
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+38.461
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Best Lap Tm
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(32) ROMAN MIKOLÁŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(363) DAVID VINKLER
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(144) ALEŠ URBÁNEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(7) KAREL BRANDTNER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(95) JAN PABOUČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(154) PETR HORÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(44) JAN NEHASIL
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:21.854

2:22.182

2:21.640

2:21.791

2:22.030

2:22.355

-.---

2:23.157

2:20.842

2:20.755

2:23.543

2:22.103

2:24.189

-.---

2:25.563

2:23.593

2:23.740

2:24.281

2:21.684

2:22.210

-.---

2:23.899

2:22.927

2:22.985

2:23.482

2:24.780

2:25.158

-.---

2:25.504

2:24.436

2:24.998

2:24.906

2:24.153

2:22.882

-.---

2:24.751

2:22.739

2:24.421

2:24.703

2:25.005

2:22.824

-.---

2:24.591

2:24.092

2:23.473

2:24.232

2:24.472

2:22.943

-.---

2:24.698

2:25.431

2:25.201

Diff

+0.214
+0.542

-
+0.151
+0.390
+0.715

+2.402

+0.087
-

+2.788
+1.348
+3.434

+3.879

+1.909
+2.056
+2.597

-

+0.526

+0.972
-

+0.058
+0.555

+1.853
+2.231

+2.622
+1.554
+2.116
+2.024

+1.271
-

+2.012
-

+1.682

+1.964
+2.266
+0.085

+1.648
+1.149
+0.530

+1.289
+1.529

-

+1.229
+1.962

+1.732

Time of Day

17:14:41.528
17:17:03.710

17:19:25.350
17:21:47.141
17:24:09.171
17:26:31.526

17:12:23.718
17:14:46.875

17:17:07.717
17:19:28.472
17:21:52.015
17:24:14.118
17:26:38.307

17:12:23.667
17:14:49.230

17:17:12.823
17:19:36.563
17:22:00.844
17:24:22.528

17:26:44.738

17:12:21.740

17:14:45.639
17:17:08.566
17:19:31.551
17:21:55.033

17:24:19.813
17:26:44.971

17:12:21.222

17:14:46.726
17:17:11.162
17:19:36.160
17:22:01.066

17:24:25.219
17:26:48.101

17:12:24.052
17:14:48.803
17:17:11.542
17:19:35.963

17:22:00.666
17:24:25.671
17:26:48.495

17:12:24.985
17:14:49.576
17:17:13.668
17:19:37.141

17:22:01.373
17:24:25.845
17:26:48.788

17:12:25.708
17:14:50.406
17:17:15.837

17:19:41.038

Lap

5
6
7

(137) JAN PÁBEL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(711) JIŘÍ CABUK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(62) PETR TŮMA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(21) TOMÁŠ ŠOULA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(250) MAREK STIBOR
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(170) ZDENĚK SEDLÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(70) DAVID TOMČALA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

2:24.157

2:25.357

2:23.469

-.---

2:24.853

2:25.510

2:25.533

2:23.736

2:23.895

2:25.314

-.---

2:24.839

2:26.560

2:25.924

2:23.820

2:24.010

2:25.512

-.---

2:27.280

2:24.485

2:23.795

2:22.665

2:22.521

2:23.345

-.---

2:26.358

2:25.408

2:25.874

2:25.397

2:24.887

2:24.755

-.---

2:25.636

2:26.861

2:26.399

2:26.328

2:29.602

2:25.015

-.---

2:28.104

2:26.931

2:28.117

2:26.949

2:26.354

2:25.318

-.---

2:27.928

2:27.994

2:27.102

2:27.522

2:26.637

2:25.933

Diff

+0.688
+1.888

-

+1.117
+1.774
+1.797

-
+0.159
+1.578

+1.019
+2.740

+2.104
-

+0.190
+1.692

+4.759
+1.964

+1.274
+0.144

-
+0.824

+1.603

+0.653
+1.119
+0.642
+0.132

-

+0.621

+1.846
+1.384
+1.313
+4.587

-

+2.786
+1.613
+2.799
+1.631
+1.036

-

+1.995
+2.061
+1.169
+1.589

+0.704
-

Time of Day

17:22:05.195
17:24:30.552
17:26:54.021

17:12:25.759
17:14:50.612
17:17:16.122
17:19:41.655

17:22:05.391
17:24:29.286
17:26:54.600

17:12:24.480
17:14:49.319
17:17:15.879

17:19:41.803
17:22:05.623
17:24:29.633
17:26:55.145

17:12:31.253
17:14:58.533
17:17:23.018

17:19:46.813
17:22:09.478
17:24:31.999
17:26:55.344

17:12:29.103
17:14:55.461

17:17:20.869
17:19:46.743
17:22:12.140
17:24:37.027
17:27:01.782

17:12:22.694
17:14:48.330

17:17:15.191
17:19:41.590
17:22:07.918
17:24:37.520

17:27:02.535

17:12:27.843

17:14:55.947
17:17:22.878
17:19:50.995
17:22:17.944
17:24:44.298

17:27:09.616

17:12:31.131

17:14:59.059
17:17:27.053
17:19:54.155
17:22:21.677

17:24:48.314
17:27:14.247

Lap

(504) VIKTOR DUŠEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(114) LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(185) PETR ZRZAVÝ

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(92) LUKÁŠ BAREŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(86) ZAKARÍA NEMRAH
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(127) ROBERT GROHMANN
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:12.009

2:12.288

2:12.411

2:11.850

2:14.010

2:13.929

-.---

2:18.155

2:18.140

2:17.902

2:18.410

2:17.774

2:17.812

-.---

2:18.424

2:18.286

2:18.344

2:17.313

2:18.169

2:18.417

-.---

2:19.045

2:18.376

2:20.024

2:18.267

2:17.563

2:18.402

-.---

2:18.802

2:18.586

2:19.027

2:19.055

2:18.580

2:20.025

-.---

2:20.031

2:19.018

2:18.642

2:19.997

2:21.843

2:23.769

-.---

2:22.972

2:21.763

2:22.360

2:21.829

2:21.859

2:21.508

-.---

Diff

+0.159
+0.438
+0.561

-
+2.160

+2.079

+0.381
+0.366
+0.128
+0.636

-
+0.038

+1.111
+0.973
+1.031

-

+0.856
+1.104

+1.482
+0.813
+2.461

+0.704
-

+0.839

+0.222
+0.006

+0.447
+0.475

-
+1.445

+1.389
+0.376

-
+1.355
+3.201
+5.127

+1.464

+0.255
+0.852
+0.321
+0.351

-

Time of Day

17:12:07.079

17:14:19.088
17:16:31.376
17:18:43.787
17:20:55.637
17:23:09.647

17:25:23.576

17:12:13.844

17:14:31.999
17:16:50.139
17:19:08.041
17:21:26.451

17:23:44.225
17:26:02.037

17:12:13.262
17:14:31.686
17:16:49.972
17:19:08.316
17:21:25.629

17:23:43.798
17:26:02.215

17:12:14.954
17:14:33.999
17:16:52.375
17:19:12.399

17:21:30.666
17:23:48.229
17:26:06.631

17:12:15.960
17:14:34.762
17:16:53.348

17:19:12.375
17:21:31.430
17:23:50.010
17:26:10.035

17:12:18.484
17:14:38.515
17:16:57.533

17:19:16.175
17:21:36.172
17:23:58.015
17:26:21.784

17:12:18.088
17:14:41.060

17:17:02.823
17:19:25.183
17:21:47.012
17:24:08.871
17:26:30.379

17:12:19.674
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(96) VLADIMÍR ŠPAČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(109) TOMÁŠ BÍLSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(641) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(180) PETR VAJNER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(71) PETR JELÍNEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(350) TOMÁŠ DUFEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(365) MIROSLAV NOUZA
1

2
3
4
5

6

Lap Tm

2:29.959

2:28.255

2:29.375

2:27.559

2:27.934

2:28.196

-.---

2:30.715

2:30.620

2:28.720

2:28.939

2:29.203

2:30.708

-.---

2:30.824

2:30.395

2:31.208

2:31.556

2:30.172

2:29.414

-.---

2:30.237

2:28.443

2:30.722

2:31.798

2:30.965

2:29.598

-.---

2:32.454

2:32.579

2:33.495

2:33.598

2:33.393

2:33.730

-.---

2:39.558

2:36.484

2:36.765

2:36.861

2:33.163

-.---

2:36.790

2:35.029

2:39.030

2:37.906

2:35.656

-.---

2:38.078

2:38.402

2:38.848

2:37.682

2:37.188

Diff

+2.400
+0.696

+1.816
-

+0.375
+0.637

+1.995

+1.900
-

+0.219
+0.483
+1.988

+1.410

+0.981
+1.794
+2.142
+0.758

-

+1.794
-

+2.279
+3.355

+2.522
+1.155

-
+0.125
+1.041
+1.144

+0.939
+1.276

+6.395
+3.321
+3.602

+3.698
-

+1.761
-

+4.001
+2.877

+0.627

+0.890
+1.214
+1.660
+0.494

-

Time of Day

17:15:02.243
17:17:30.498

17:19:59.873
17:22:27.432
17:24:55.366
17:27:23.562

17:12:30.831
17:15:01.546

17:17:32.166
17:20:00.886
17:22:29.825
17:24:59.028
17:27:29.736

17:12:27.572
17:14:58.396

17:17:28.791
17:19:59.999
17:22:31.555
17:25:01.727

17:27:31.141

17:12:33.884

17:15:04.121
17:17:32.564
17:20:03.286
17:22:35.084

17:25:06.049
17:27:35.647

17:12:33.748

17:15:06.202
17:17:38.781
17:20:12.276
17:22:45.874

17:25:19.267
17:27:52.997

17:12:42.613
17:15:22.171
17:17:58.655
17:20:35.420

17:23:12.281
17:25:45.444

17:12:42.192

17:15:18.982
17:17:54.011
17:20:33.041
17:23:10.947

17:25:46.603

17:12:37.267

17:15:15.345
17:17:53.747
17:20:32.595
17:23:10.277

17:25:47.465

Lap

(49) MICHAL HORÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(343) DANIEL ANDRLE
1
2
3

4
5
6

(26) MARTIN KINŠT
1
2
3
4

5
6

(125) IVAN SERBUS

1
2
3
4

5
6

(472) PATRIK MIKŠOVSKÝ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(42) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1

2
3
4

(148) ONDŘEJ MAREK
1
2
3

4

(547) LUKÁŠ PETRLA
1
2

3

Lap Tm

-.---

2:39.384

2:37.897

2:37.653

2:37.818

2:36.524

-.---

2:42.033

2:43.109

2:43.804

2:45.787

2:43.964

-.---

2:42.963

2:42.323

2:43.946

2:44.685

2:43.968

-.---

2:42.018

2:41.253

2:45.323

2:45.199

2:44.268

-.---

2:25.941

2:28.089

2:29.070

2:28.543

2:31.088

-.---

2:25.760

2:25.808

2:25.389

-.---

2:23.305

2:21.578

2:44.381

-.---

2:22.706

2:21.694

Diff

+2.860
+1.373

+1.129
+1.294

-

-
+1.076

+1.771
+3.754
+1.931

+0.640
-

+1.623

+2.362
+1.645

+0.765
-

+4.070

+3.946
+3.015

-
+2.148
+3.129
+2.602

+5.147

+0.371
+0.419

-

+1.727
-

+22.803

+1.012

-

Time of Day

17:12:43.673
17:15:23.057
17:18:00.954

17:20:38.607
17:23:16.425
17:25:52.949

17:12:40.698
17:15:22.731
17:18:05.840

17:20:49.644
17:23:35.431
17:26:19.395

17:12:41.911
17:15:24.874
17:18:07.197
17:20:51.143

17:23:35.828
17:26:19.796

17:12:42.952
17:15:24.970
17:18:06.223
17:20:51.546

17:23:36.745
17:26:21.013

17:12:28.654
17:14:54.595
17:17:22.684
17:19:51.754
17:22:20.297

17:24:51.385

17:12:22.964

17:14:48.724
17:17:14.532
17:19:39.921

17:12:21.656
17:14:44.961
17:17:06.539

17:19:50.920

17:12:18.736
17:14:41.442

17:17:03.136

Lap

(98) TOMÁŠ HORÁK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(359) ZDENĚK MORAVEC
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(501) JAKUB KAKÁČ

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(367) VÁCLAV PINTÉR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(11) MILAN HORÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(90) MAREK BRANDŠTETR
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(97) CTIRAD CHLUMSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(897) TOMÁŠ HORUTA
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:29.931

2:26.763

2:26.933

2:24.547

2:31.269

2:26.308

-.---

2:29.234

2:27.950

2:28.896

2:28.814

2:27.841

2:27.249

-.---

2:28.510

2:27.656

2:28.365

2:27.520

2:26.426

2:27.063

-.---

2:28.957

2:28.627

2:31.160

2:27.946

2:26.280

2:24.062

-.---

2:29.109

2:30.418

2:28.069

2:27.484

2:26.816

2:27.237

-.---

2:29.109

2:29.164

2:29.336

2:28.409

2:27.501

2:28.369

-.---

2:28.491

2:26.782

2:28.908

2:28.595

2:27.774

2:27.313

-.---

Diff

+5.384
+2.216
+2.386

-
+6.722

+1.761

+1.985
+0.701
+1.647
+1.565

+0.592
-

+2.084
+1.230
+1.939
+1.094

-
+0.637

+4.895
+4.565
+7.098

+3.884
+2.218

-

+2.293
+3.602

+1.253
+0.668

-
+0.421

+1.608
+1.663

+1.835
+0.908

-
+0.868

+1.709

-
+2.126
+1.813
+0.992
+0.531

Time of Day

17:12:28.503

17:14:58.434
17:17:25.197
17:19:52.130
17:22:16.677
17:24:47.946

17:27:14.254

17:12:27.790

17:14:57.024
17:17:24.974
17:19:53.870
17:22:22.684

17:24:50.525
17:27:17.774

17:12:32.364
17:15:00.874
17:17:28.530
17:19:56.895
17:22:24.415

17:24:50.841
17:27:17.904

17:12:31.750
17:15:00.707
17:17:29.334
17:20:00.494

17:22:28.440
17:24:54.720
17:27:18.782

17:12:29.655
17:14:58.764
17:17:29.182

17:19:57.251
17:22:24.735
17:24:51.551
17:27:18.788

17:12:29.920
17:14:59.029
17:17:28.193

17:19:57.529
17:22:25.938
17:24:53.439
17:27:21.808

17:12:34.028
17:15:02.519

17:17:29.301
17:19:58.209
17:22:26.804
17:24:54.578
17:27:21.891

17:12:32.284

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED
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Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

5.5.2011 17:10
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